
Team Schedule
Girls  Volleyball
8/12/2013 to 11/11/2013

Elk County Catholic High School
600 Maurus St
Saint Marys, PA  15857

Aaron Straub
School Phone: 814-834-7800
Home Phone:
Fax: 814-781-3441
strauba@eccss.org

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 09/07/13 Elk County Volleyball Tournament Home 8:30PM

Saturday 09/14/13 Brockway Tournament Away TBA

Saturday 09/21/13 Clarion Area Volleyball Touranment Away TBA

Saturday 10/19/13 ECC Volleyball Tournament Home 8:30AM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Saturday 09/14/13 Clarion JV Volleyball Tournament Away 9:00AM

Saturday 09/28/13 Redbank Valley JV Volleyball Tourney Away 8:00PM

Saturday 10/05/13 Bradford JV Volleyball Tournament Away 9:00AM

Saturday 10/12/13 ECC Junior Varsity Volleyball Touranment Home 8:30AM

Girls Var and JV
Place Time

S Saturday 08/17/13 ECC Scrimmage Home 8:00AM

S Wednesday08/21/13 Otto-Eldred High School Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 09/03/13 Bradford Area High School Away 6:00PM

Thursday 09/05/13 St. Marys Area HS Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 09/10/13 Kane Area High School Away 6:00PM

Thursday 09/12/13 Brockway Area High School Away 6:00PM

Tuesday 09/17/13 Sheffield Area High School Home 6:00PM

Thursday 09/19/13 Ridgway Area High School Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 09/24/13 Johnsonburg Area High School Away 6:00PM

Tuesday 10/01/13 Dubois Area Senior High School Home 6:00PM

Thursday 10/03/13 Bradford Area High School Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 10/08/13 St. Marys Area HS Away 6:00PM

Thursday 10/10/13 Kane Area High School Home 6:00PM

Thursday 10/17/13 Sheffield Area High School Away 6:00PM

Tuesday 10/22/13 Ridgway Area High School Away 6:00PM

Thursday 10/24/13 Johnsonburg Area High School Home 6:00PM

President Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Fr. Michael Ferrick Mrs. Sandy Florig Mr. Ted Hanes Aaron Straub
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